UNIVERSITY YES ACADEMY
Employee Compensation Information

Top Administrator
FY 2017

Position
Salary

Cost of Insurance

Insurance:

Life Insurance
Disability
Health/Dental/Vision
Total Benefits

Mandatory Benefits:
FICA/Medicare
Unemployment

Retirement

Total Mandatory Benefits

TOTAL COMPENSATION

$

Principal
95,000
(9,184)

85,816

20,409

20,409

7,268
391

7,658

$

113,883
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