UNIVERSITY YES ACADEMY Employee Compensation Information

Top Administrator FY 2017

Position	Principal	
Salary	\$	95,000
Cost of Insurance		(9,184) 85,816
Insurance: Life Insurance Disability Health/Dental/Vision Total Benefits		20,409 20,409
Mandatory Benefits: FICA/Medicare Unemployment Retirement		7,268 391 -
Total Mandatory Benefits		7,658
TOTAL COMPENSATION	\$	113,883